OUTLET + LINK

ARTICLE + LINK

DATE CATEGORY

IMPRESSIONS

SHE MAKES MUSIC
Tinnitist “Mixtape

The Alt Nation

Eat North

DUSTY ORGAN
CANADIAN BEATS
AMPLIFY MUSIC MAGAZINE
Exclaim "The Eh! List"
ATWOOD MAGAZINE

EAT NORTH

EAT NORTH - FACEBOOK
EXCLAIM - The Eh! List
ADDICTED MAGAZINE
Amazon Music

Eat North

Tinnitist “Mixtape™”

CJLO - ASHES TO ASHES
CJLO.COM

DUSTY ORGAN

CBFX-FM

ICI MUSIQUE - RADIO-CANADA
OHDIO

SLOWCITY

AESTHETIC MAGAZINE
Hue Spotlight

The Alt Nation

EAT NORTH

SORS-TU

Exclaim "The Eh! List"
TINNITIST

DUSTY ORGAN
RADIO-CANADA - FEHMIU
RADIO-CANADA - FEHMIU
NXNE

CANADIAN BEATS
@CANADIANBEATS
LEFUTUREWAVE
@lefuturewave_
@ellequebec

@billie.qc

ELLE QUEBEC

BILLIE
@ALLMUSICTALENT2.0

Emi Jeen drops provocative new single ‘One Million Perfume’

Midweek Mixtape (Side 2) | 105 Songs To Keep You Buzzing

Listen: Emi Jeen — One Million Perfume

“One Million Perfume” to Dinner Party playlist

Best New Indie: January 2022

Emi Jeen releases new single, “One Million Perfume”

EMI JEEN Drops New Single “One Million Perfume”

Hear the Week's Best New Canadian Music

WEEKLY ROUNDUP: FEBRUARY 4, 2022

One Day in Montreal : singer Emi Jeen

Share the article One Day in Montreal: singer Emi Jeen

Hear the Week's Best New Canadian Music: Arcade Fire, Kaytranada, Lisa LeBlanc
Emi Jeen Releases Modern Dating Anthem “No Emotion = No Tomorrow”
Share - playlists EMI JEEN

"No Emotion = No Tomorrow" to Dinner Party Playlist

Monday Mixtape | 40 Songs That Are Absolutely Unimpeachable (Side 2)
Mention of No Emotion = No Tomorrow

Mention of No Emotion = No Tomorrow

Montreal Alt-Pop Artist Emi Jeen Nods To The '90s With MTV-Worthy Music Video “No Emotion = No Tomorrow”
NOUVEAUX SONS : EMI JEEN

NOUVEAUX SONS : EMI JEEN

NOUVEAUX SONS : EMI JEEN
Slowcity.ca Open Mic: Soccer Mommy, Raine Hamilton, Matthew Barber, Geneviéve Racette . Ria Mae, Dilettante, Emi
Jeen, Yves Jarvis, Allegories, and Son House

Exclusive: Stream Emi Jeen’s New Spotify Playlist Feat. Her Fave Songs + Songs That Inspired Her New
Single “No Emotion = No Tomorrow”

Shared Interview

Listen: Emi Jeen — Hurt U

Listen While You Cook: New Canadian music by Serena Sun, Mariel Buckley, Kelly Prescott and more
https://sorstu.ca/spectacle/emi-jeen_montreal le-ministere _2022-mai-31_20h-0/
https://exclaim.ca/music/article/hear_the _weeks best new_canadian_music_zoon_jasmyn_avril_lavigne
https://tinnitist.com/2022/06/01/midweek-mixtape-139-songs-from-a-whopper-of-a-wednesday-side-5/

Montreal Alt-Pop Artist Emi Jeen Finds Her Emotional Side On New Ballad “Hurt U” From Upcoming EP ‘Why Sc
Vi@Fehmiu : émission du 29 juin 2022

Vi@Fehmiu : émission du 29 juin 2022

NXNE - EMI JEEN

Emi Jeen at The Rivoli in Toronto, ON — NXNE

POST: Montreal-based artist Emi Jeen played at https://www.instagram.com/p/Cfg6jgkriid/the Rivoli on June 16tl
Introducing: Emi Jeen — Hurt U

Emi Jeen's (@emijeen) new single, "Hurt U", speaks about the feeling of never being able to fix things between !
Osheaga 2022: les plus beaux looks vus au festival

Osheaga 2022: les plus beaux looks des vedettes et influenceurs quebecois

Osheaga 2022: 25 looks de festivaliers super stylés

Osheaga 2022: les plus beaux looks des vedettes et influenceurs québécois

Reel

CFMU "l Heart Hamilton" (https://cfmu.ca/shows/ “Thanks for sending this along! I'll be happy to include the song in an upcoming episode on CFMU, it sounds great!”

Exclaim "The EH! List"

https://exclaim.ca/music/article/hear_the weeks best new_ canadian_music_jessie_reyez metz_kaytranada_carly rae_jef

19-janv.-22 ONLINE
19-janv.-22 ONLINE
19-janv.-22 ONLINE
19-janv.-22 ONLINE
19-janv.-22 ONLINE
20-janv.-22 ONLINE
20-janv.-22 ONLINE
21-janv.-22 ONLINE
4-févr.-22 ONLINE
9-févr.-22 ONLINE
9-févr.-22 SOCIAL

18 mars 2022 ONLINE
23-mars2022 ONLINE
23-mars2022 SOCIAL
18-mars2022 ONLINE
21-mars2022 ONLINE

22 mars 2022 RADIO

22 mars 2022 ONLINE
30 mars 2022 ONLINE
22 mars 2022 RADIO
22 mars 2022 WEB
22 mars 2022 APPLI
24 mars 2022 ONLINE
12 avril 2022 ONLINE
13avril2022 SOCIAL
ONLINE
3 juin 2022 ONLINE/SPOTIFY
ONLINE
3 juin 2022  Online/Spotify
1 juin 2022 ONLINE
7 juin 2022 ONLINE
29 juin 2022 ONLINE
29 juin 2022 RADIO
juin 2022 ONLINE
19 juin 2022 ONLINE
19 juin 2022 SOCIAL
3 juillet 2022 ONLINE
3 juillet 2022 SOCIAL
30 juillet 20022 SOCIAL
30 juillet 2022 SOCIAL
30 juillet 2022 ONLINE
30 juillet 2022 ONLINE
6 sept. 2022 SOCIAL
‘BD - Sept 2022 RADIO
16 sept. 2022 ONLINE

1500
n/a
36000
6000
3500
n/a
70000
25000
36000
9800
70000
200000
776 000
36000
1500
20000
3000
6000
119600
35000
275000

3000
20000

1100

85000
70000
1500
6000
35000
250000
35000
14600
8950
2500
2470
53 700
24 600
45000
341000
204000


https://www.shemakesmusic.co.uk/post/673828278959849472/emi-jeen-drops-provocative-new-single-one-million
https://tinnitist.com/2022/01/19/midweek-mixtape-side-2-105-songs-to-keep-you-buzzing/
https://thealtnation.wordpress.com/2022/01/19/listen-emi-jeen-one-million-perfume/
https://open.spotify.com/playlist/1v0CtWyCx4IWmergafJ63t?si=cfc3f6c09f724e97&nd=1
https://open.spotify.com/playlist/6pKm0OSHY0fAz0R5361O7Z?si=b2e6a82d67c940c6&nd=1
https://canadianbeats.ca/2022/01/20/emi-jeen-releases-new-single-one-million-perfume/
https://amplifymusicmag.com/emi-jeen-drops-new-single-one-million-perfume/
https://exclaim.ca/music/article/hear_the_weeks_best_new_canadian_music_jully_black_pup_grae
https://atwoodmagazine.com/wr-roundup-2022-02-04/
https://eatnorth.com/eat-north/one-day-montreal-singer-emi-jeen
https://www.facebook.com/EatNorth
https://exclaim.ca/music/article/hear_the_weeks_best_new_canadian_music_arcade_fire_kaytranada_lisa_leblanc
https://www.weraddicted.com/emi-jeen-releases-modern-dating-anthem-no-emotion-no-tomorrow/
https://open.spotify.com/playlist/1v0CtWyCx4IWmergafJ63t?si=e6451ee6c4004556
https://tinnitist.com/2022/03/21/monday-mixtape-40-songs-that-are-absolutely-unimpeachable/
http://cjlo.com/
https://dustyorgan.com/2022/03/30/montreal-alt-pop-artist-emi-jeen-nods-to-the-90s-with-mtv-worthy-music-video-no-emotion-no-tomorrow/
https://ici.radio-canada.ca/ohdio/musique/emissions/nouveaux-sons/episodes/615606/episode-du-22-mars-2022
https://ici.radio-canada.ca/ohdio/musique/emissions/nouveaux-sons/episodes/615606/episode-du-22-mars-2022
http://www.slowcity.ca/sound/tag/Yves+Jarvis
http://www.slowcity.ca/sound/tag/Yves+Jarvis
https://aestheticmagazinetoronto.com/2022/04/12/exclusive-stream-emi-jeens-new-spotify-playlist-feat-her-fave-songs-songs-that-inspired-her-new-single-no-emotion-no-tomorrow/
https://aestheticmagazinetoronto.com/2022/04/12/exclusive-stream-emi-jeens-new-spotify-playlist-feat-her-fave-songs-songs-that-inspired-her-new-single-no-emotion-no-tomorrow/
https://thealtnation.wordpress.com/2022/06/02/listen-emi-jeen-hurt-u/
https://eatnorth.com/eat-north/listen-while-you-cook-new-canadian-music-serena-sun-mariel-buckley-kelly-prescott-and-more
https://sorstu.ca/spectacle/emi-jeen_montreal_le-ministere_2022-mai-31_20h-0/
https://exclaim.ca/music/article/hear_the_weeks_best_new_canadian_music_zoon_jasmyn_avril_lavigne
https://tinnitist.com/2022/06/01/midweek-mixtape-139-songs-from-a-whopper-of-a-wednesday-side-5/
https://dustyorgan.com/2022/06/07/montreal-alt-pop-artist-emi-jeen-finds-her-emotional-side-on-new-ballad-hurt-u-from-upcoming-ep-why-so-serious/
https://ici.radio-canada.ca/ohdio/musique/emissions/viafehmiu/episodes/637753/episode-du-29-juin-2022
https://www.nxne.com/emi-jeen
https://canadianbeats.ca/2022/07/02/emi-jeen-at-the-rivoli-in-toronto-on-nxne/
https://lefuturewave.com/2022/07/03/introducing-emi-jeen-hurt-u/
https://www.ellequebec.com/mode/style-de-rue/osheaga-2022-les-plus-beaux-looks-vus-au-festival
https://www.billie.ca/2022/07/30/osheaga-2022--les-plus-beaux-looks-des-vedettes-et-influenceurs-quebecois
https://www.instagram.com/reel/CiKs7zmofpd/?igshid=YmMyMTA2M2Y=
https://exclaim.ca/music/article/hear_the_weeks_best_new_canadian_music_jessie_reyez_metz_kaytranada_carly_rae_jepsen

FYI Music News
SLOWCITY

Canadian BEATS

THe Alt Nation

DUSTY ORGAN

CFMU "l Heart Hamilton

https://www.fyimusicnews.ca/articles/2022/09/14/fyi-schedule-upcoming-releases-sept-15-2022 ONLINE
http://www.slowcity.ca/sound/2022/9/21/slowcityca-open-mic-jason-collett-margo-price-boy-golden-golden-feather-emi-jeen- 21 sept. 2022 ONLINE
https://canadianbeats.ca/2022/09/21/emi-jeen-in-toronto-on-in-photos/ 21 septembre 2( ONLINE

featured as record of the day - https://www.instagram.com/p/CikwttGNm42 /?utm_source=ig_web_copy_link
Featured "Wolves" in Best New Songs of the Week - https://twitter.com/DustyOrgan/status/1572702925692207 22 sept. 2022 SPOTIFY
Emission du 23 septembre 2022 - Diffusion "Everything, Something, Nothing" (https://cfmu.ca/episodes/34710-episode-415-september-2322-i-heart-hamilton)

TOTAL

8970

1875020


https://www.fyimusicnews.ca/articles/2022/09/14/fyi-schedule-upcoming-releases-sept-15-2022
http://www.slowcity.ca/sound/2022/9/21/slowcityca-open-mic-jason-collett-margo-price-boy-golden-golden-feather-emi-jeen-amanda-sum-white-lung-and-speaker-wars
https://canadianbeats.ca/2022/09/21/emi-jeen-in-toronto-on-in-photos/
https://www.instagram.com/p/CikwttGNm42/?utm_source=ig_web_copy_link

COUNTRY/

PROVINCE DEDICATED
UK EARNED
CANADA EARNED
CANADA EARNED
CANADA EARNED
CANADA EARNED
CANADA EARNED
CANADA EARNED
CANADA EARNED
CANADA EARNED
CANADA EARNED
CANADA EARNED
CANADA EARNED
CANADA EARNED
WORLDWIDE EARNED
EARNED
EARNED
EARNED
EARNED
CANADA EARNED
QUEBEC EARNED
CANADA EARNED
CANADA EARNED
CANADA EARNED
CANADA EARNED
CANADA EARNED
EARNED
EARNED
EARNED
EARNED
EARNED
EARNED
EARNED
EARNED
EARNED
EARNED
EARNED
EARNED
QUEBEC EARNED
QUEBEC EARNED
QUEBEC EARNED
QUEBEC EARNED
INTERNATIONAL EARNED

CANADA/ONTARIO EARNED












