## OUTLET + LINK ARTICLE + LINK DATE CATEGORY IMPRESSIONS

2022				
SHE MAKES MUSIC	Emi Jeen drops provocative new single 'One Million Perfume'	19-janv22	ONLINE	
Tinnitist "Mixtape	Midweek Mixtape (Side 2)   105 Songs To Keep You Buzzing	19-janv22	ONLINE	1500
The Alt Nation	<u>Listen: Emi Jeen – One Million Perfume</u>	19-janv22	ONLINE	n/a
Eat North	"One Million Perfume" to Dinner Party playlist	19-janv22	ONLINE	36000
DUSTY ORGAN	Best New Indie: January 2022	19-janv22	ONLINE	6000
CANADIAN BEATS	Emi Jeen releases new single, "One Million Perfume"	20-janv22	ONLINE	3500
AMPLIFY MUSIC MAGAZINE	EMI JEEN Drops New Single "One Million Perfume"	20-janv22	ONLINE	n/a
Exclaim "The Eh! List"	Hear the Week's Best New Canadian Music	21-janv22	ONLINE	70000
ATWOOD MAGAZINE	WEEKLY ROUNDUP: FEBRUARY 4, 2022	4-févr22	ONLINE	25000
EAT NORTH	One Day in Montreal: singer Emi Jeen	9-févr22	ONLINE	36000
EAT NORTH - FACEBOOK	Share the article One Day in Montreal: singer Emi Jeen	9-févr22	SOCIAL	9800
EXCLAIM - The Eh! List	Hear the Week's Best New Canadian Music: Arcade Fire, Kaytranada, Lisa LeBlanc	18 mars 2022	ONLINE	70000
ADDICTED MAGAZINE	Emi Jeen Releases Modern Dating Anthem "No Emotion = No Tomorrow"	23-mars2022	ONLINE	200000
Amazon Music	Share - playlists EMI JEEN	23-mars2022	SOCIAL	776 000
Eat North	"No Emotion = No Tomorrow" to Dinner Party Playlist	18-mars2022	ONLINE	36000
Tinnitist "Mixtape"	Monday Mixtape   40 Songs That Are Absolutely Unimpeachable (Side 2)	21-mars2022	ONLINE	1500
CJLO - ASHES TO ASHES	Mention of No Emotion = No Tomorrow	22 mars 2022	RADIO	20000
CJLO.COM	Mention of No Emotion = No Tomorrow	22 mars 2022	ONLINE	3000
DUSTY ORGAN	Montreal Alt-Pop Artist Emi Jeen Nods To The '90s With MTV-Worthy Music Video "No Emotion = No Tomorrow"	30 mars 2022	ONLINE	6000
CBFX-FM	NOUVEAUX SONS : EMI JEEN	22 mars 2022	RADIO	119600
ICI MUSIQUE - RADIO-CANADA	NOUVEAUX SONS : EMI JEEN	22 mars 2022	WEB	35000
OHDIO	NOUVEAUX SONS : EMI JEEN	22 mars 2022	APPLI	275000
CLOMOTY	Slowcity.ca Open Mic: Soccer Mommy, Raine Hamilton, Matthew Barber, Geneviève Racette, Ria Mae, Dilettante, Emi	24 2022	ONLINE	2000
SLOWCITY	<u>Jeen, Yves Jarvis, Allegories, and Son House</u> <u>Exclusive: Stream Emi Jeen's New Spotify Playlist Feat. Her Fave Songs + Songs That Inspired Her New</u>	24 mars 2022	ONLINE	3000
AESTHETIC MAGAZINE	Single "No Emotion = No Tomorrow"	12 avril 2022	ONLINE	20000
Hue Spotlight	Shared Interview	13avril2022	SOCIAL	1100
The Alt Nation	Listen: Emi Jeen – Hurt U	10011112022	ONLINE	1100
EAT NORTH	Listen While You Cook: New Canadian music by Serena Sun, Mariel Buckley, Kelly Prescott and more	3 iuin 2022 C	ONLINE/SPOTIFY	
SORS-TU	https://sorstu.ca/spectacle/emi-jeen montreal le-ministere 2022-mai-31 20h-0/	o ja 2022 c	ONLINE	85000
Exclaim "The Eh! List"	https://exclaim.ca/music/article/hear the weeks best new canadian music zoon jasmyn avril lavigne	3 juin 2022	Online/Spotify	70000
TINNITIST	https://tinnitist.com/2022/06/01/midweek-mixtape-139-songs-from-a-whopper-of-a-wednesday-side-5/	1 juin 2022	ONLINE	1500
DUSTY ORGAN	Montreal Alt-Pop Artist Emi Jeen Finds Her Emotional Side On New Ballad "Hurt U" From Upcoming EP 'Why Sc	7 juin 2022	ONLINE	6000
RADIO-CANADA - FEHMIU	Vi@Fehmiu: émission du 29 juin 2022	29 juin 2022	ONLINE	35000
RADIO-CANADA - FEHMIU	Vi@Fehmiu : émission du 29 juin 2022	29 juin 2022	RADIO	250000
NXNE	NXNE - EMI JEEN	juin 2022	ONLINE	35000
CANADIAN BEATS	Emi Jeen at The Rivoli in Toronto, ON – NXNE	19 juin 2022	ONLINE	14600
@CANADIANBEATS	POST: Montreal-based artist Emi Jeen played at https://www.instagram.com/p/Cfg6jgkriid/the Rivoli on June 16th	19 juin 2022	SOCIAL	8950
LEFUTUREWAVE	Introducing: Emi Jeen – Hurt U	3 juillet 2022	ONLINE	2500
@lefuturewave_	Emi Jeen's (@emijeen) new single, "Hurt U", speaks about the feeling of never being able to fix things between	3 juillet 2022	SOCIAL	2470
@ellequebec	Osheaga 2022: les plus beaux looks vus au festival	30 juillet 20022	SOCIAL	53 700
@billie.qc	Osheaga 2022: les plus beaux looks des vedettes et influenceurs quebecois	30 juillet 2022	SOCIAL	24 600
ELLE QUEBEC	Osheaga 2022: 25 looks de festivaliers super stylés	30 juillet 2022	ONLINE	45000
BILLIE	Osheaga 2022: les plus beaux looks des vedettes et influenceurs québécois	30 juillet 2022	ONLINE	341000
@ALLMUSICTALENT2.0	<u>Reel</u>	6 sept. 2022	SOCIAL	204000
CFMU "I Heart Hamilton" (https://cfmu.ca/shows/		D - Sept 2022	RADIO	(
Exclaim "The EH! List"	https://exclaim.ca/music/article/hear_the_weeks_best_new_canadian_music_jessie_reyez_metz_kaytranada_carly_rae_jer	16 sept. 2022	ONLINE	

**FYI Music News SLOWCITY Canadian BEATS THe Alt Nation DUSTY ORGAN** CFMU "I Heart Hamilton Emission du 23 septembre 2022 - Diffusion "Everything, Something, Nothing" (https://cfmu.ca/episodes/34710-episode-415-september-2322-i-heart-hamilton)

https://www.fyimusicnews.ca/articles/2022/09/14/fyi-schedule-upcoming-releases-sept-15-2022 ONLINE http://www.slowcity.ca/sound/2022/9/21/slowcityca-open-mic-jason-collett-margo-price-boy-golden-golden-feather-emi-jeen- 21 sept. 2022 ONLINE https://canadianbeats.ca/2022/09/21/emi-jeen-in-toronto-on-in-photos/ 21 septembre 20 ONLINE featured as record of the day - https://www.instagram.com/p/CikwttGNm42/?utm\_source=ig\_web\_copy\_link Featured "Wolves" in Best New Songs of the Week - <a href="https://twitter.com/DustyOrgan/status/1572702925692207">https://twitter.com/DustyOrgan/status/1572702925692207</a> 22 sept. 2022 SPOTIFY

> **TOTAL** 1875020

8970

## COUNTRY/ PROVINCE DEDICATED

UK	EARNED
CANADA	EARNED
CANADA CANADA	EARNED EARNED
CANADA	EARNED
CANADA	EARNED
WORLDWIDE	EARNED
WORLDWIDE	EARNED
	FARNED
	EARNED
	EARNED
CANADA	EARNED
QUEBEC	EARNED
CANADA	EARNED
	EARNED
QUEBEC QUEBEC QUEBEC QUEBEC INTERNATIONAL CANADA/ONTARIO	EARNED EARNED EARNED EARNED EARNED EARNED